WIELKL MARATON:
CLYTELNICZY:

WYNIKI po 1 tescie

Klasa I1-111

1 Iga Borawska
2 Bartosz Wojcikiewicz

Klasa IV-VI

1 Gabriela Baranowska

2 Zuzanna Gelinska
Jakub Olejnik
Mirostaw Lukowski

Maja Nowakowska
Gabriela Wojcikiewicz
Pola Szymanska

Lena Trzcinska
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21 pkt

14 pkt
6 pkt

21 pkt

14 pkt
13 pkt
13 pkt
13 pkt

12 pkt
7 pkt
- pkt
- pkt

Klasa VII-VIII

1
2

Marcin Zebro
Dominik Plata

21 pkt

14 pkt
12 pkt



